
2023

Monday, February 27 | 6:00 PM
VIRTUAL EVENT - GBH EVENTS

Saturday, January 28 | 11:45 AM
CAMBRIDGE, MASSACHUSETTS - MIT MEDIA LAB

Thursday, January 19 | 6:00 PM 
BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS - THE BOSTON ATHENAEUM

2022

Tuesday, September 27 | 6:00 PM
CAMBRIDGE, MASSACHUSETTS - HARVARD BOOKSTORE, THE BRATTLE THEATER
 With Khalil Gibran Muhammad, Ford Foundation Professor of History, Race and Public Policy, 
Harvard Kennedy School

Wednesday, September 28 | 6:45 PM
WASHINGTON, DC - SMITHSONIAN ASSOCIATES
With Dr. Ashleigh Coren, Women's History Content and Interpretation Curator for the Smithsonian’s 
National Portrait Gallery and Acting Head of Education for the Smithsonian American 
Women's History Initiative

Thursday, September 29 | 7:30 PM
PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA - FREE LIBRARY OF PHILADELPHIA, PARKWAY CENTRAL LIBRARY
 With Tracey Matisak

Tuesday, October 4 | 7:00 PM
PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE - THE MUSIC HALL
 Moderated by Joanna Kelley, Assistant Mayor, Portsmouth

Thursday, October 6-Friday, October 7
BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS - NORTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW
By Hands Now Known: The Civil Rights and Restorative Justice Archive Conference

Tuesday, October 11 | 5:00 PM
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI - LEMURIA BOOKSTORE
With Southern Poverty Law Center
In conversation with author Jerry Mitchell

Wednesday, October 12 | 12:00 PM
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI- MISSISSIPPI CIVIL RIGHTS MUSEUM
History is Lunch program

Wednesday, October 12 | 5:30 PM
OXFORD, MISSISSIPPI - SQUARE BOOKS

Thursday, October 13
MEMPHIS, TENNESSEE - NOVEL BOOKSTORE
With Laura Faith Kebede

Saturday, October 15
NASHVILLE, TENNESSEE - SOUTHERN FESTIVAL OF BOOKS
A conversation with Imani Perry, moderated by Andrea Blackman, director of the Nashville Public Library Civil Rights Room

Sunday, October 16 | 2:00 PM
BIRMINGHAM, ALABAMA - BIRMINGHAM PUBLIC LIBRARY, THE SIXTEENTH STREET BAPTIST CHURCH AND THANK YOU BOOKS 
With support from the Southern Poverty Law Center and the Ballard House Project

Thursday, October 20 | 6:30 PM
NEW YORK, NEW YORK - NEW YORK PUBLIC LIBRARY
With Saidiya Hartman

Wednesday, October 26-Thursday, October 27
HALIFAX, NOVA SCOTIA, CANADA - DALHOUSIE UNIVERSITY
With Angela Davis

Saturday, October 29
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS - CHICAGO HUMANITIES FESTIVAL, UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO
In partnership with Lake Forest College and in conversation with Lake Forest professor Courtney Joseph

Sunday, October 30
DETROIT, MICHIGAN - DAMON J. KEITH JUSTICE CENTER, WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Monday, November 7 | 4:00 PM
VIRTUAL EVENT - WASHINGTON HISTORY SEMINAR

Saturday, November 19 – Sunday, November 20
MIAMI, FLORIDA - MIAMI BOOK FAIR

Professor Margaret Burnham
BY HANDS NOW KNOWN BOOK TOUR SCHEDULE

law.northeastern.edu/burnham-book-tour

All times Eastern Time (ET)

http://law.northeastern.edu/burnham-book-tour

